
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCES ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
FACULTY & STAFF CONTACT INFO

FALL 2017

9/7/2017

Last Name First Name E-mail Campus 
Phone Office # M T W R F

Alstone* Peter peter.alstone@humboldt.edu x3135 HGH 116C 3-4 1-3

Boyle* Liza liza.boyle@humboldt.edu x3610 HGH 118C 12-1 10-11 10-11; 2-4

Cashman* Eileen emc7001@humboldt.edu x5776 HGH 114B 10:20-11 
(JH 214)

10:20-11 
(JH 214);

11-12

[ by appt
2-3]

Eschenbach* Beth eae1@humboldt.edu x4348 HGH 101 11-12 1-2 9-10;
12-1 1-2 2-3

Finney* Brad baf1@humboldt.edu x3918 HGH 102 8-9 11-12 8-10 11-12

Jacobson* Arne arne@humboldt.edu x3184 HGH 118A 11-12;
2-4 11-12

Lang* Margaret mml1@humboldt.edu x3613 HGH 114 9-11 10-12 12-2 11-12

Moradi Ali ali.moradi@humboldt.edu x3608 HGH 116B 10-12 10-12

Otero-Diaz Margarita margarita.otero-diaz@humboldt.edu TBD TBD

Vergara Sintana sintana.vergara@humboldt.edu x3278 HGH 118D 11-12:40 2-3:40 10-11:40

Anderson Mike cma2@humboldt.edu x3617 HGH 118B

Chamberlin Charles cec2@humboldt.edu x4346 HGH 118A/SERC

Lehman Peter pal1@humboldt.edu x4345 SERC

Brown Robert bob@streamlineplanning.net 822-5785
1062 G St., Suite I, 
Arc (above Golden 
Harvest)

Cheli Maia mkc3@humboldt.edu x5777
(no voice-mail) HGH 116A 5-6

Dodd Annje annje@humboldt.edu please contact 
via e-mail HGH 116D

Grafman Lonny lonny@humboldt.edu x3649
(no voice-mail) HGH 119B 11-11:50 11-11:50; 

4-4:50 11-11:50

Narum David drn6@humboldt.edu please contact 
via e-mail HGH 116D 5-6

Purchio Cameron cameron.purchio@humboldt.edu x4992
(no voice-mail) HGH 118B 4-5

Saucedo Douglas drs37@humboldt.edu x3618
(no vmail) HGH 119A 1-2 1-2 1-2 1-2

Severy Mark mark.severy@humboldt.edu x4992
(no voice-mail) HGH 118B 12-1 4-5

Sweeters Mary Jo sweeters@humboldt.edu x3619 HGH 119 8:30-12;
1:30-5

8:30-12;
1:30-5

8:30-12;
1:30-5

8:30-12;
1:30-5

8:30-12;
1:30-5

Wingfield Colin chw8@humboldt.edu x3220 SciD 29A 8-12; 1-5 8-12; 1-5 8-12; 1-5 8-12; 1-5 8-12; 1-5

Office Hours

Co-director, Schatz Lab - available by e-mail

This document may be found on-line at the Faculty & Staff link of the ERE department homepage <engineering.humboldt.edu>.

* Indicates faculty member is an ERE major advisor. *
All faculty members may be available by appointment for additional hours beyond regular office hours (please e-mail faculty member to set up an appointment).

Anytime, by appointment; try to call ahead, but 
you can just stop by too.

Please e-mail for appt

TBD
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'ERE Messenger' Advisor (Messenger meetings T 9-10)

Not teaching F17 - available by e-mail
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